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Garisoain Brocal, Borja

Carazo Gonzélez, Nicolas
Francisco

Garcia Pascual, Sergio
Arzoz Fenandez, Edurne
Toledo Zubiria, Enola
Del Cura Ros, Fernando
Salinas Monreal, llargi
Bravo Gutierrez, Gonzalo

Rojas Urrutia, Aitor

Bermeo Toapanta, Karla Daniela

Calvo Jiménez, Andrés
Oroz Ducay, Aimar
Nunes Cardoso, Kellyn
Flamarique Rico, Ernesto
Dimitrov Hristov, Nikolay

Pereira De Araujo, Douglas

Pilacuan Hidalgo, Grace Estefania

Barragan Barragan Terroba,
Marcos

Irigaray Cirauqui, Mario
Santos Rangel, Daniel José
Moya Rivero, David

Martin Marcos, Ismael
Aristu Aguerri, Leticia
Estanga Tanco, Ander

Cérdenas Curicho, Solange
Samanta

Lopez Escobar, Aridane Eloy
Aragon Salas, Diego Vicente

Salazar Nabalon, Felipe Andres

Ponce Medina, Maria Jose

Valero Primo, Aida

Ipiales Torres, Luis Orlando

Reyes Molina, Antonio Manuel

Velategui Martin, Hector

Del Barrio Garcia, Alejandro

Alumnado admitido

R: Reserva
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Alumnado en lista de espera
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01.00+02.00+01.00+07.85
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.66

01.00+02.00+01.00+07.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.96
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.94
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.38
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.14
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.00
01.00+01.00+00.00+07.71
01.00+01.00+00.00+07.52
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.80
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.58
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.32
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.15
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.06
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00.00+01.00+00.00+05.65

00.00+01.00+00.00+05.57
00.00+01.00+00.00+05.22
00.00+01.00+00.00+05.09

00.00+01.00+00.00+05.02
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5 Lecea Mauleén, Ruben Bases de datos-G

6 Yetimyan Mkrtchyan, Artak

200gonzalez Oyarzabal, Ifigo

Mendizabal Aguirre, Aitor

Bases de datos-G

Alumnado que no participa
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